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Bank Name
Statemeni Date
Fund/Funds

Balance per Bank

GENERAL ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION

Laketand Bank
212912024
General Account

February 29, 2024

Reconciling ltems
Additions:
Deposits in Transit
Other

Total Additions

Deductions:
Outstanding Checks

Total Deductions

Net Reconciling ltems

Adjusted Balance per Bank as of

February 29, 2024

Balance per Board Secretary's Records as of

February 29, 2024

Reconciling ltems
Additions:

Adi journal entry
Total Additions

Deductions:
Adj journal entry

Total Deductions

Net Reconciling lkems

Adjusted Board Secietary's Balance as of

Fehruary 29, 2024

FEBRUARY, 2024

Checking

0.00

308,028.15

308,028.15

0.00

$ 4,196,735.70

$  (308,028.15)

$ 3,888,707.55

$ 3,888,707.55

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

§ 7 5.688,707.55




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
BANK RECONCILATION
GENERAL ACCOUNT
MONTH ENDED February, 2024

Balance as of January, 2024 $ 2,324,636,28 Bank Balance $ 4,196,735.70
Feb-24
Deposits
General Account $ 5,128,560.94 $ 4,196,735.70
Trs to Cafeteria 3 (31,702.60)
Trs fo Agency $ (9.02)
2/21 Chargeback ltem #1656 $ {315.00)
2/12 Transfer to agency $ {83.58)
215 Transfer fo SA $ (480.00)
2/27 Bankcard Service $ (516.50}
2/13 Bd of Vendor replacement Ck $ {47.60)
SUB-TOTAL DEPQOSITS $ 5,095 406.64
Sub-Total $ 7,420,042.92
Disbursements Outstanding Checks-General Fund
Bill List 10-40 $ 3,469,523.66 11/13/2023 118536 $ 344.00
Fund 61 $ 61,811.71 11812024 118793 § 1,235.00
112212024 118839 § 395.00
211212024 118865 $ 331.90
211212024 118871 § 90.00
Sub-Total $ 3,631,335.37 21212024 118872 § 18,581.44
21212024 118873 § 8,171.60
21212024 118876 $  41,859.00
211212024 118889 § 878.94
201212024 118892 $ 325.00
21212024 118898 & 1,416.14
201212024 118906 $ 540.00
211212024 118908 § 2,600.00
211212024 118911 $ 208.00
212642024 118937 $ 3,250.00
212612024 118938 § 6,349.00
2{26/2024 118939 % 3,900.00
212612024 118940 $ 1,731.92
212612024 118941 § 314.98
212612024 118942 § 4,508.20
212612024 118944 § 4,337.67
2/26/2024 118945 § 101.98
212612024 118946 § 105,976.33
212612024 118947 § 54.33
212612024 118048 $§ 380.00
212612024 118949 % 138.78
2/26/2024 118950 $ 250.00
22612024 118951 $ 720.00
2126/2024 118952 § 925.46
2/26/2024 118953 $ 7.471.97
212612024 118854 § 168.55
212612024 118955 § 1,308.26
2/26/2024 118956 § 25,637.80
212612024 118957 § 25,194.00
212612024 118958 $§ 10,571.03
22612024 118960 $ 64.75
212612024 118961 § 9,299.50

3/14/2024




ENDING BALANCE

$

3,888,707.55

3/14/2024

2/26/2024
21262024
212612024
212612024
212612024
212612024
212612024
212612024
212612024
212612024
212612024
212612024
212612024
2/26/2024
2{26{2024

TOTAL OUTSTANDING

ENDING BALANCE

118962
118963
118964
118965
118966
118968
118969
118970
118971
118973
118974
118975
118876
118977
118878

LR EH R £ OB B B B R P B B

205.00
10.98
56.19
73.99
4,730.00
4,996.75

85.00
2.000.00

100.00

125.00

554.49
25.00

134.00

4,500.00

803.26

$308,028.15

$3,888,707.55



BOONTON BOARD CF EDUCATION

CAFETERIA ACCOUNT
Balance 1/31/2024

Receipts 2/24

Total Receipts

Disbursements 2/24
Deposit slip order
Total Disbursements

Balance February 29, 2024

Bank Stmt Balance

Less: O/S checks

Balance February 29, 2024

O/S Checks and Wires

Sub-fotals

Total Qutstanding Checks
2/26/2024 600250

TOTAL

$

$

2129124

$0.00

37,649.66

37,649.66

FEBRUARY, 2024

$198,098.81

$66,186.79

'$66,186.79

($88,176.42)
(241.89)
($88,418.31)

$175,867.29

$213,516.95

($37.649.66)

$175,867.29

$0.60




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION

PAYROLL ACCOUNT
Balance 1/31/2024

Receipts 2/24

Disbursements 2/24

Transfer interest
Transfer lo operating

Balance February 29, 2024

Bank Stmt Balance

Less: O/S checks
Balance February 29, 2024

Qf8 Checks and Wires
2129124 Shay

Total Outstanding

2129124
$1,115.99

$1,115.99

FEBRUARY, 2024

$24,644.99

3 1,194,288.27  (inciudes inferest of $392.34)

(1,193,895.93)

$ (18.61)
3 {83.58)
$24,935,14

$ 26,051.13

$ (1,115.99)

$24,935.14

Beginning Balance

interest in
interest out

Overtransfer to PR due
to agency trsd fo Gen 2/24

1,194,288.27

(1,193,998.12)

[ 24,644.99
3 392,34
$ (18.61)
$ (83.58)
$ 24,935.14




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATICN

AGENCY ACCOUNT _ | FEBRUARY, 2024
1
Balance 1/31/2024 $28,184.91
\
Receipts 2/24 % 1,051,586.33
§  1,051,586.33 *
Disbursements 2/24 $ {897,181.31)
2/15 Bd Share FICAMed $ (77,247.78)
2129 Bd Share FICA/Med $ (76,068.19)
2{15 DCRP $ (315.46)
2129 DCRP $ {367.99)
2115 Omni Difference % (86.00)
229 Omni Difference 5 80.00
2122 V8P Bank Deduction $ (972.65)
2129 VSP Daducted $ 1,145.31
Transfer interest (14.56)
Total Disbursements $ (1,051,022.63)
Balance February 29, 2024 $28,748.61
Bank Stmt Balance 3 56,513.94
Less: O/S chacks b (27,765.33)
Balance February 29, 2024 3 28,748.61
Total Bank Debits $ 1,023,257.30
QIS Checks and Wires 2129024
2129/24 ALLSTATE $ 417.82 0OJS cks January
2129124 DCRP $ 867.71 O/S cks February $ 27,765.33
2129124 NJEA $ 2549394
2129/24 AFLAC § 965.86 Total Disbursements | § 1,051,022.63

Total OIS $27,765.33




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION

FLEX BENEFIT ACCOUNT FEBRUARY, 2024

Balance 1/31/2024 $14,248.03

Receipts 2/24 $ 5,184.45
$ 5,184.45

Disbursements 2/24 $ (2,832.58)

Balance February 29, 2024 $16,599.90

Bank Stmt Balance 3 16,589,90

Less: O/S checks

Balance February 29, 2024 $16,599.90

O/S Checks and Wires 2129124

$ - $ - $ .

$ -




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
Boonton SUl Bank Rec
Balance 1/31/2024

Receipts 2/24

Disbursements 2/24

Balance February 29, 2024

Bank Stmt Balance

Less: OfS checks
Balance February 29, 2024

O/S Checks and Wires 2129124
22912024 & 17,859.20
Stof NJ

$ 17,859.20

FEBRUARY, 2024

$80,276.31
$ 9,139.71 ({includes int 255.45)
$ 9,139.71
$ {17,859.20)

$ {17,859.20}

§71,556.82
$ 89,416.02
$ (17,859.20)
$71,556.82

$ -

$ 17,859.20







